NOV. 7 BALLOT PROPOSED BONDS, VATRE, SALES TAXES

COUNTIES
Collin County

Fort Bend County
Harris County
Lubbock County
Parker County
Travis County
Williamson County

CITIES

City of Abilene

City of Allen

City of Callisburg
City of Denton

City of Georgetown
City of Greenville
City of Jersey Village
City of Manor

City of Mesquite

City of Nome

City of Port Neches
City of Rosenberg *Bond + Ch Amdts*
City of Seabrook
City of Weston

City of Whitehouse
Town of Northlake
TOTAL

Collin

Fort Bend
Harris
Lubbock
Parker
Travis
Williamson

Jones, Taylor
Collin

Cooke

Denton
Williamson
Hunt

Harris

Travis

Dallas, Kaufman
Jefferson

Fort Bend
Harris
Collin
Smith
Denton

$683,374,864
$865,600,000
$2,500,000,000
$35,500,000
$130,000,000
$509,500,000
$884,000,000

$52,000,000
$156,500,000
sales tax
$309,590,000
$130,000,000
$65,000,000
$52,900,000
$166,800,000
VATRE

sales tax
sales tax
$18,500,000
$32,105,000
sales tax
sales tax
$45,000,000
$6,636,369,864
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