## NOV. 7 BALLOT PROPOSED BONDS, VATRE, SALES TAXES

## COUNTIES

Collin County	Collin	\$683,374,864
Fort Bend County	Fort Bend	\$865,600,000
Harris County	Harris	\$2,500,000,000
Lubbock County	Lubbock	\$35,500,000
Parker County	Parker	\$130,000,000
Travis County	Travis	\$509,500,000
Williamson County	Williamson	\$884,000,000

## CITIES

City of Abilene	Jones, Taylor	\$52,000,000
City of Allen	Collin	\$156,500,000
City of Callisburg	Cooke	sales tax
City of Denton	Denton	\$309,590,000
City of Georgetown	Williamson	\$130,000,000
City of Greenville	Hunt	\$65,000,000
City of Jersey Village	Harris	\$52,900,000
City of Manor	Travis	\$166,800,000
City of Mesquite	Dallas, Kaufman	VATRE
City of Nome	Jefferson	sales tax
City of Port Neches		sales tax
City of Rosenberg *Bond + Ch Amdts*	Fort Bend	\$18,500,000
City of Seabrook	Harris	\$32,105,000
City of Weston	Collin	sales tax
City of Whitehouse	Smith	sales tax
Town of Northlake	Denton	\$45,000,000
TOTAL		\$6,636,369,864